Datasheet

Version: 4.0.0
Revision date: 03 Sep 2025

abbexao

Ubiquitin Carboxyl Terminal Hydrolase L1 (UCHL1) Antibody

Catalogue No.:abx104208

v1.0.0

Western Blot

kDa
70

44

33
26
22

@ —26kDa

kDa
100
70
44
33
27
22
18
14
10

kDa

100
7
44

33
27

22
18

14
10

T T eea

kDa

100
7
44

33
27

22
18

14
10

TN

kDa

100
70

44

33
27
22

18

14
10

WB analysis of the recombinant protein.

WB analysis of Human A549 cell lysate, using Rat UCHL1 Antibody (1 pg/ml) and HRP-
conjugated Goat Anti-Rabbit antibody (abx400043, 0.2 pg/ml).

WB analysis of Rat spinal cord lysate, using Rat UCHL1 Antibody (1 pg/ml) and HRP-
conjugated Goat Anti-Rabbit antibody (abx400043, 0.2 pg/ml).

WB analysis of Rat cerebrum lysate, using Rat UCHL1 Antibody (1 pg/ml) and HRP-
conjugated Goat Anti-Rabbit antibody (abx400043, 0.2 pg/ml).

WB analysis of Rat testis lysate, using Rat UCHL1 Antibody (1 pg/ml) and HRP-conjugated
Goat Anti-Rabbit antibody (abx400043, 0.2 pug/ml).

Abbexa LTD, Cambridge, UK - Phone: +44 (0) 1223 755950 - Fax: +44 (0) 1223 755951 10f3
Abbexa LLC, Houston, TX USA - Phone: +1 832 327 7413
Abbexa BV, Leiden, NL
Website: www.abbexa.com - Email: info@abbexa.com


https://www.abbexa.com/index.php?route=product/search&search=abx400043
https://www.abbexa.com/index.php?route=product/search&search=abx400043
https://www.abbexa.com/index.php?route=product/search&search=abx400043
https://www.abbexa.com/index.php?route=product/search&search=abx400043

Datasheet abbexao

Revision date: 03 Sep 2025

IHC-P analysis of Rat tissue, with DAB staining.

IHC-P analysis of Rat testis tissue, using Rat UCHL1 Antibody (20 ug/ml) and HRP-conjugated
Goat Anti-Rabbit antibody (abx400043, 2 ug/ml).

IHC-P analysis of Rat pancreas tissue, using Rat UCHL1 Antibody (20 pg/ml) and HRP-
conjugated Goat Anti-Rabbit antibody (abx400043, 2 ug/ml).

Polyclonal Antibody to Ubiquitin Carboxyl Terminal Hydrolase L1 (UCHL1).

Target: Ubiquitin Carboxyl Terminal Hydrolase L1 (UCHL1)
Clonality: Polyclonal
Reactivity: Rat

Tested Applications: WB, IHC

Host: Rabbit

Recommended dilutions: WB: 0.01-2 ug/ml, IHC: 5-20 ug/ml. Optimal dilutions/concentrations should be determined by the

end user.
Conjugation: Unconjugated
Immunogen: abx069585 - Recombinant UCHL1 (GIn2-Ala223) expressed in E. coli.
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Form:

Purification:

Storage:

UniProt Primary AC:

KEGG:

String:

Buffer:

Specificity:

Concentration:

Note:

v1.0.0

Liquid

Purified by antigen-specific affinity chromatography, followed by Protein A affinity chromatography.

Aliquot and store at -20°C. Avoid repeated freeze/thaw cycles.

Q00981 (UniProt, ExPASYy)

rno:29545

10116.ENSRNOP00000003248

0.01 M PBS, pH 7.4, containing 0.05% Proclin-300, 50% glycerol.

Cross-reacts with Human UCHL1.

0.5 mg/mi

THIS PRODUCT IS FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY. NOT FOR USE IN DIAGNOSTIC,
THERAPEUTIC OR COSMETIC PROCEDURES. NOT FOR HUMAN OR ANIMAL
CONSUMPTION.
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